
Section CRN Title Part of Term Day(s) Times Instructor

PHIL 1115 Intro Philosophy

001 82172 Full-Term TR 0800-915 McKinley

002 64047 Full-Term ONLINE Swick

003 64041 Full-Term TR 0930-1045 Harrison

004 81479 Full-Term MWF 0900-0950 Hinton

005 77830 Full-Term MWF 1000-1050 Smith

006 72659 Full-Term TR 1100-1215 Kim

009 77435 Full-Term TR 1230-1345 Garrido Sierralta

011 80264 Second-Half ONLINE Gatsch

PHIL 1120 Logic, Reasning, Crit Thinking

001 82186 First-Half ONLINE Gatsch

002 70580 Full-Term TR 1100-1215 O'Blaney

003 64050 Full-Term MWF 0900-0950 Barnes

004 64051 Full-Term MWF 1000-1050 Craig

006 64053 Full-Term TR 0930-1045 Mak

008 64056 Full-Term ONLINE Barnes

009 77436 Full-Term TR 1230-1345 Patwary

010 77437 Full-Term MWF 1100-1150 Shin

012 80269 Second-Half ONLINE Gerber

PHIL 1996 001 82173 T: The Meaning of Life Full-Term MWF 1100-1150 Harter

Section CRN Title Part of Term Day(s) Times Instructor

PHIL 2210 001 64060 Early Modern Philosophy Full-Term MWF 0900-0950 Candelaria

PHIL 2210 002 80271 Early Modern Philosophy Full-Term ONLINE Haulotte

PHIL 2220 001 64061 Greek Philosophy Full-Term TR 0930-1045 Livingston

PHIL 2225 001 77460 Greek Thought Full-Term MWF 1200-1250 Ben Asher

Section CRN Title Part of Term Day(s) Times Instructor

PHIL 333 001 77462 Buddhist Philosophy Full-Term MW 0830-0945 Harter

PHIL 341 001 81162 T: Naturalized Epistemology First-Half MW 1300-1530 Becker

PHIL 343 001 69470 Contemporary Continental Philosophy Full-Term TR 1230-1345 Haulotte

PHIL 350 001 82185 Philosophy of Science First-Half ONLINE Domski

PHIL 352 001 80370 Theory of Knowledge Full-Term ONLINE Gatsch

PHIL 356 001 79377 Symbolic Logic Full-Term ONLINE Becker

PHIL 358 001 72662 Ethical Theory Full-Term TR 1100-1215 McRae

PHIL 363 001 82175 Environmental Ethics Full-Term MWF 1200-1250 Gerber

PHIL 365 001 82174 Philosophy of Religion Full-Term MWF 1000-1050 Kalar

PHIL 371 001 82529 Classical Social & Polit Phil Second-Half ONLINE Thomas

PHIL 381 001 65702 Philosophy of Law and Morals Full-Term TR 1400-1515 Thomas

Section CRN Title Part of Term Day(s) Times Instructor
PHIL 411 001 82176 Hegel Full-Term M 1600-1830 Johnston

PHIL 442 001 82179 Sem: Bubers Mystic Philosophy Full-Term M 1300-1530 Oberst

PHIL 457 001 80323 Sem: American Pragmatism Full-Term W 1600-1830 Ben Asher

PHIL 457 002 82181 Sem: Education & Intelligence Full-Term T 1600-1830 Livingston

PHIL 458 001 80313 Sem: Early Confucian Ethics Full-Term R 1600-1830 McRae

PHIL 469 001 82183 Sem: French Phenomenology Full-Term W 1300-1530 Kalar
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Section CRN Title Part of Term Day(s) Times Instructor
PHIL 511 001 82177 Hegel

DRD: H
Full-Term M 1600-1830 Johnston

PHIL 542 001 82180 Sem: Bubers Mystic Philosophy Full-Term M 1300-1530 Oberst

PHIL 557 001 80324 Sem: American Pragmatism
DRD: H

Full-Term W 1600-1830 Ben Asher

PHIL 557 002 82182 Sem: Education & Intelligence
DRD: Vt

Full-Term T 1600-1830 Livingston

PHIL 558 001 80315 Sem: Early Confucian Ethics
DRD: H(A)

Full-Term R 1600-1830 McRae

PHIL 569 001 82184 Sem: French Phenomenology
DRD: M

Full-Term W 1300-1530 Kalar
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